
NAME # C Total

1 Philippe Dufaud 224 FRA 1 60 1 60 2 53 173

2 Janis Uzars 55 LVA 2 53 2 53 1 60 166

3 Andres Lauri 91 EST 5 39 3 48 3 48 135

4 Peteris Likums 81 LVA 3 48 5 39 5 39 126

5 Graham Leech 59 GBR 9 27 4 43 4 43 113

6 Olaf Stern 99 DEU 4 43 7 33 7 33 109

7 Kaspars Zurins 38 LVA 7 33 6 36 6 36 105

8 Bogdan Sukhetsky 11 UKR 6 36 8 30 8 30 96

9 Déri Attila 379 HUN 8 30 9 DNR 9 DNR 30

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

PRO-AM SKI VETERANS GP
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Marcel Diebert 78 DEU 4 43 1 60 1 60 163

2 Phil Pope 200 GBR 3 48 2 53 5 39 140

3 Waleed Alsharshani 51 QAT 1 60 4 43 6 36 139

4 Daniel Lasselsberger 172 AUT 5 39 3 48 4 43 130

5 Mohammed Jassem Albaaz 55 KWT 2 53 12 20 2 53 126

6 Przemek Bielawski 91 POL 11 22 6 36 3 48 106

7 Jacek Szubert 98 POL 6 36 5 39 7 DNR 75

8 Valeri Trujevtsev 39 EST 7 33 8 30 8 DNR 63

9 Jacek Wasilewski 15 POL 10 24 7 33 9 DNR 57

10 Jan Jensen 288 DNK 9 27 9 27 10 DNR 54

11 David Rapp 777 GBR 8 30 10 24 11 DNR 54

12 Maciej Kania 203 POL 16 DNR 11 22 12 DNR 22

13 Pancho Marjak 13 FIN 12 20 13 DNR 13 DNR 20

14 Hoffmann Patrik 110 DEU 14 DNR 14 DNR 14 DNR 0

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

RUN PRO-AM STOCK
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Marten Männi 53 EST 2 53 1 60 1 60 173

2 Daniels Poznaks 56 LVA 3 48 4 43 2 53 144

3 Robin Ortner 25 AUT 1 60 2 53 9 27 140

4 Karlis Zurins 12 LVA 6 36 5 39 7 33 108

5 Gonçalo Rodrigues 122 PRT 4 43 7 33 8 30 106

6 Andriy Yegelnytskyy 42 UKR 7 33 6 36 6 36 105

7 Phil Segers 16 BEL 5 39 10 24 5 39 102

8 Andreas Thiesson 247 DNK 17 DNR 3 48 4 43 91

9 Belyy Danil 77 UKR 18 DNR 11 22 3 48 70

10 Emils Poznaks 48 LVA 9 27 8 30 17 10 67

11 Debby Keulers 2 NED 10 24 16 12 10 24 60

12 Sebastião Fragoso 9 PRT 8 30 14 16 16 12 58

13 Karlo Brezni 128 HRV 14 16 13 18 14 16 50

14 Zoetaert Jens 21 BEL 11 22 15 14 15 14 50

15 Michael Ortner 160 AUT 12 20 17 10 13 18 48

16 Pentti Keinanen 116 FIN 16 DNR 9 27 12 20 47

17 Anton Yegelnytskyy 24 UKR 15 DNR 12 20 11 22 42

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

PRO-AM SKI STOCK 
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Salman Alawadhi 3 UAE 1 60 6 36 1 60 156

2 Mattias Reinaas 328 EST 6 36 1 60 2 53 149

3 Oliver Liseth 332 NOR 2 53 3 48 3 48 149

4 Abdulah Alhammadi 1 UAE 5 39 2 53 5 39 131

5 Sultan alhammadi 76 UAE 3 48 5 39 4 43 130

6 Viljar Berntsen 83 NOR 4 43 4 43 7 33 119

7 VLADYSLAV POLIAKOV 43 UKR 7 33 7 33 8 30 96

8 Mattias Siimann 77 EST 8 30 10 24 6 36 90

9 Ricards Fukss 119 LAT 10 24 9 27 9 27 78

10 Reanna Wilson #40 212 GBR 11 22 8 30 10 24 76
11 Maksis Poznaks 46 LAT 9 27 11 22 11 22 71

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI JUNIORS LITES 13-15
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Christian Cagnard 64 SWE 1 60 1 60 2 53 173

2 Bart Meurrens 9 BEL 12 20 2 53 1 60 133

3 Michael FRITZ 69 AUT 7 33 3 48 5 39 120

4 Cedric Eeckhout 43 BEL 2 53 4 43 12 20 116

5 Bart van den bulcke 13 BEL 4 43 7 33 6 36 112

6 Wendy de bock 42 BEL 9 27 6 36 4 43 106

7 Harry Rickaby 105 GBR 3 48 10 24 9 27 99

8 Pasi Vuorela 300 FIN 6 36 5 39 11 22 97

9 Grant Packham 29 GBR 13 18 8 30 3 48 96

10 Bert Claerhout 38 BEL 5 39 12 20 7 33 92

11 Eric Muelhausen 277 DEU 11 22 14 16 8 30 68

12 Mattias Siimann 77 EST 14 16 9 27 10 24 67

13 MARIO LAMY 46 SVK 10 24 15 14 13 18 56

14 Mel Kowalczyk 52 DEU 8 30 11 22 16 DNR 52

15 KALLAR PEEDU 10 EST 16 12 13 18 14 16 46
16 Norman Nammert 24 DEU 15 14 16 DNR 15 14 28

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SEA-DOO SPARK REC LITES
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Nico Russ 5 DEU 1 60 1 60 1 60 180

2 Gediminas Leonas 33 LTU 2 53 2 53 2 53 159

3 Jacek Szubert 98 POL 4 43 3 48 3 48 139

4 Valeri Trujevtsev 39 EST 5 39 5 39 4 43 121

5 Adrian Wilson 121 GBR 9 27 4 43 6 36 106

6 Przemek Bielawski 91 POL 3 48 10 24 7 33 105

7 ALVYDAS  VASILIAUSKAS 9 LTU 7 33 11 22 5 39 94

8 Tomas Pazler 77 CZE 10 24 6 36 8 30 90

9 Brandao, Frederik 6 DEU 8 30 8 30 10 24 84

10 Hansi Reichardt 66 DEU 12 20 7 33 9 27 80

11 Jacek Wasilewski 15 POL 6 36 9 27 11 DNR 63

12 Engels Philippe 50 BEL 11 22 12 20 12 DNR 42

13 Andrus Lutt 17 EST 13 18 13 18 13 DNR 36
14 Bukiej Sebastian 34 POL 14 16 14 DNR 14 DNR 16

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

PRO-AM RUN VETERANS 35+ GP/OPEN
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Greta Zalcmane 11 LVA 1 60 1 60 7 33 153

2 Chloe Marsh 10 GBR 2 53 4 43 2 53 149

3 Krista Uzare 95 LVA 5 39 3 48 1 60 147

4 Debby Keulers 2 NED 6 36 2 53 3 48 137

5 Christina Mahringer 100 AUT 4 43 5 39 6 36 118

6 Reanna Wilson #40 212 GBR 7 33 6 36 5 39 108

7 Zofia Radziwitowicz 69 POL 3 48 7 33 8 DNR 81
8 Casey Leech 89 GBR 8 DNR 8 30 4 43 73

NAME # C Total

1 Mattias Reinaas 328 EST 1 60 1 60 1 60 180

2 Ahmed alhammadi 76 UAE 2 53 2 53 2 53 159

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI LADIES IJSBA PRO-AM
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI JUNIORS LITES 10-12
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Daniel Lasselsberger 172 AUT 1 60 2 53 6 36 149

2 Mohammed Ibrahim Burbayea 5 KWT 9 27 1 60 1 60 147

3 Jan Jensen 288 DNK 4 43 4 43 3 48 134

4 Gediminas Leonas 33 LTU 2 53 12 20 4 43 116

5 Anastas Panchenko 7 RUS 5 39 6 36 5 39 114

6 Alan Kołodziejek 49 POL 3 48 17 10 2 53 111

7 Adrian Wilson 121 GBR 6 36 5 39 9 27 102

9 Artur Jabłoński 500 POL 10 24 11 22 7 33 79

9 Przemek Bielawski 91 POL 8 30 7 33 14 DNR 63

10 Brandao, Frederik 6 DEU 14 16 10 24 12 20 60

11 Jacek Szubert 98 POL 16 12 3 48 15 DNR 60

12 Tomas Pazler 77 CZE 13 18 13 18 11 22 58

13 Mindaugas Jaciauskas 13 LTU 19 DNR 9 27 8 30 57

14 Marcel Diebert 78 DEU 11 22 8 30 16 DNR 52

15 Tomasz Kolenkiewicz 86 POL 17 10 15 14 10 24 48

16 Danizs Viktor 56 HUN 15 14 14 16 13 18 48

17 Pancho Marjak 131 FIN 7 33 18 DNR 17 DNR 33

18 Jacek Wasilewski 15 POL 12 20 16 12 18 DNR 32

19 Roland Soós 45 HUN 18 8 19 DNR 19 DNR 8

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

RUNABOUT LIMITED PRO-AM
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Iliko Vasari 55 HUN 1 60 1 60 1 60 180
2 Agnieszka Chyza 85 POL 2 53 2 53 2 53 159

NAME # C Total

1 MARIO LAMY 46 SVK 1 60 1 60 2 53 173

2 Vangansbeck Claude 8 BEL 2 53 2 53 1 60 166

3 Mel Kowalczyk 52 DEU 3 48 3 48 3 DNR 96
4 Pasi Vuorela 300 FIN 4 43 4 DNR 4 DNR 43

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

Run Classic NA
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

Pro-Am Stock Women Run
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Lukas Binar 39 CZE 1 60 1 60 1 60 180

2 Kacper Kania 94 POL 5 39 3 48 2 53 140

3 Marten Männi 53 EST 2 53 2 53 9 27 133

4 Salem Aymen Al-Mutawa 78 KWT 3 48 5 39 7 33 120

5 Daniels Poznaks 56 LVA 9 27 4 43 4 43 113

6 Jesper Hermansen 91 NOR 10 24 6 36 3 48 108

7 Robin Ortner 25 AUT 4 43 7 33 8 30 106

8 Michael Ortner 160 AUT 6 36 8 30 6 36 102

9 Karlo Brezni 128 HRV 8 30 9 27 5 39 96

10 Tomas Havlin 37 CZE 7 33 10 DNR 10 DNR 33
11 Déri Attila 379 HUN 11 22 11 DNR 11 DNR 22

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI LIMITED PRO-AM
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 MARIO LAMY 46 SVK 1 60 1 60 1 60 180

2 Bart Meurrens 9 BEL 2 53 2 53 2 53 159

3 Bart Van den Bulcke 13 BEL 3 48 3 48 3 48 144

4 Harry Rickaby 105 GBR 4 43 4 43 5 39 125
5 Bert Claerhout 38 BEL 5 39 5 39 4 43 121

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

Run 800 Open + Spark Turbo
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Sultan alhammadi 76 UAE 1 60 2 53 3 48 161

2 Salman Alawadhi 3 UAE 2 53 3 48 2 53 154

3 Abdulah Alhammadi 1 UAE 16 12 1 60 1 60 132

4 Rolands Fukss 119 LVA 5 39 5 39 4 43 121

5 Thomas LAGARDERE 821 FRA 3 48 4 43 9 27 118

6 Chloe Marsh 10 GBR 4 43 6 36 6 36 115

7 Tillmann Forster 7 DEU 11 22 8 30 7 33 85

8 Poliakov Sergii 43 UKR 7 33 10 24 12 20 77

9 Samoshkin Sergiy 17 UKR 6 36 13 18 11 22 76

10 Luke Packham 333 GBR 8 30 9 27 13 18 75

11 Jimmy Staff 53 SWE 21 DNR 7 33 5 39 72

12 Casey Leech - raced 212? 89 GBR 12 20 18 8 8 30 58

13 Van Reybroeck Michael 30 BEL 17 10 11 22 10 24 56

14 Adam Lee 27 GBR 10 24 16 12 16 12 48

15 Marlier Rémy 590 BEL 9 27 12 20 21 DNR 47

16 Carmen slijpen 26 NED 15 14 14 16 15 14 44

17 Valerii Doaha 99 UKR 19 6 15 14 14 16 36

18 Zander Thomas 71 DEU 14 16 17 10 17 10 36

19 Mattias Pettersson 52 SWE 13 18 21 2 20 4 24

20 Bovenisty François 51 BEL 18 8 20 4 18 8 20

21 Alex Arutenyants 21 UKR 20 4 19 6 19 6 16

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI NOVICE LITES
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 FEETU RAJAJÄRVI 279 FIN 2 53 1 60 1 60 173

2 Kristiyan Kirov 530 BGR 8 30 2 53 2 53 136

3 Trinconi Giovanni 58 BEL 6 36 4 43 7 33 112

4 Julian Kirste 30 DEU 5 39 5 39 8 30 108

5 Krawczek Sebastian 54 POL 14 16 3 48 4 43 107

6 Christopher Jensen 29 DNK 4 43 10 24 6 36 103

7 Jakub Wasilewski 15 POL 9 27 9 27 3 48 102

8 Nicola Zupanjac 313 DEU 3 48 6 36 13 DNR 84

9 Przemyslaw Leniec 73 POL 11 22 7 33 9 27 82

10 Marvin Kuhs 666 DEU 12 20 14 16 5 39 75

11 Arkadivsl Bartyzel 70 POL 10 24 11 22 10 24 70

12 Norman Nammert 78 DEU 7 33 8 30 14 DNR 63

13 Robert Wallenborn 112 DEU 1 60 15 DNR 15 DNR 60

14 Alireza Ashrafi 707 IRN 15 14 12 20 11 22 56

15 Jacek Wasilewski 72 POL 16 12 13 18 12 20 50

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

RUN NOVICE
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Quinten Bossche 98 BEL 1 60 1 60 1 60 180

2 Ulrik Berntsen 83 NOR 4 43 3 48 2 53 144

3 Markus Erlach 100 AUT 2 53 8 30 3 48 131

4 Gonçalo Rodrigues 122 PRT 3 48 5 39 4 43 130

5 Beernaut Anthony 4 BEL 7 33 2 53 5 39 125

6 Anders Keller 55 DNK 5 39 4 43 11 22 104

7 Russel Ghislain 33 BEL 13 18 6 36 7 33 87

8 Tim Ottesen 331 DNK 10 24 10 24 8 30 78

9 Andreas Thiesson 247 DNK 6 36 17 10 24 77

10 Russel Maxence 844 BEL 15 14 13 18 6 36 68

11 Sebastião Fragoso 9 PRT 9 27 16 12 9 27 66

12 Phil/Segers 16 BEL 17 10 7 33 12 20 63

13 Jens Zoetaert 21 BEL 14 16 9 27 13 18 61

14 Maksis Poznaks 46 LAT 8 30 15 14 14 16 60

15 Cedric Eeckhout 14 BEL 12 20 11 22 15 14 56

16 Kane Brown 66 GBR 16 12 12 20 18 8 40
17 Olaf Stern 99 DEU 11 22 14 16 17 DNR 38

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI LITES IJSBA PRO-AM
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Mohammed Ibrahim Burbayea 66 KWT 1 60 4 43 1 60 6 36 199

2 Andrzey wisniewski 25 POL 2 53 2 53 11 22 2 53 181

3 Brad Rickaby 106 GBR 3 48 3 48 5 39 4 43 178

4 Gyorgy Kasza 5 HUN 7 33 6 36 3 48 1 60 177

5 Phil Pope 200 GBR 8 30 1 60 2 53 10 DNR 143

6 David Godlington 43 GBR 4 43 7 33 7 33 7 33 142

7 Marcin Senda 86 POL 10 DNR 5 39 4 43 3 48 130

8 Brandao Frederik 6 DEU 5 39 8 30 8 30 9 27 126

9 Roland Soós 45 HUN 6 36 9 27 10 24 8 30 117

10 MARIO LAMY 46 SVK 9 DNR 10 24 6 36 5 39 99

11 Maciej Kania 203 POL 11 DNR 11 DNR 9 27 11 DNR 27

RUN PRO GP
JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

Moto 4Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Luc Hermsen 73 NLD 2 53 3 48 1 60 11 22 183

2 Tiago Sousa 82 PRT 14 16 2 53 2 53 1 60 182

3 Rui Sousa 92 PRT 5 39 1 60 10 24 2 53 176

4 Ulrik Berntsen 83 NOR 3 48 6 36 3 48 4 43 175

5 Marten Manni 53 EST 4 43 5 39 4 43 3 48 173

6 Kacper Kania 94 POL 9 27 4 43 8 30 6 36 136

7 Anders Keller 55 DNK 6 36 10 24 6 36 5 39 135

8 Jason Young 88 GBR 7 33 7 33 5 39 9 27 132

9 Richard gilbert 85 GBR 10 24 9 27 7 33 7 33 117

10 Karlis Zurins 38 LVA 8 30 8 30 11 22 8 30 112

11 Danny Mace 15 GBR 11 22 11 22 12 20 10 24 88

12 Lukas Binar 39 CZE 1 60 13 18 14 DNR 12 DNR 78

13 Bogdan Sukhetsky 11 UKR 12 20 12 20 13 18 13 DNR 58

14 Daniels Poznaks 56 LVA 13 18 14 DNR 9 27 14 DNR 45

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI PRO GP
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4



NAME # C Total

1 Emils Poznaks 48 LVA 2 53 1 60 6 36 149

2 Belyy Danil 77 UKR 3 48 9 27 1 60 135

3 Sultan alhammadi 76 UAE 1 60 3 48 10 24 132

4 Mattias Reinaas 328 EST 6 36 5 39 4 43 118

5 Heitzinger Nils 15 AUT 4 43 11 22 3 48 113

6 Oliver Liseth 332 NOR 5 39 6 36 8 30 105

7 Viljar Berntsen 83 NOR 8 30 7 33 5 39 102

8 Abdulah Alhammadi 3 UAE 10 0 4 43 2 53 96

9 Salman Alawadhi 53 UAE 7 33 2 53 11 DQ 86

10 Reanna Wilson 212 GBR 9 27 10 24 9 27 78
11 Karlo Brezni 128 HRV 11 DNR 8 30 7 33 63

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

SKI JUNIORS STOCK 13-15
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3



NAME # C Total

1 Filipe / Truta 12 PRT 6 348 1 400 1 380 1128

2 Neukermans / Eeckhout 191 FRA 2 380 2 380 4 360 1120

3 Pieter Claerhout / De Smet 51 BEL 1 400 4 360 5 352 1112

4 Packham / Wilson 121 GBR 3 368 3 368 6 348 1084

5 Miroslav Dudzik / Rafal Cieply 63 POL 8 340 5 352 2 380 1072

6 Tottewitz / Pazler 65 DEU/cze 4 360 7 344 3 368 1072

7 Trinconi / Meurrens 58 BEL 5 352 6 348 7 344 1044

8 Maeck / Engels 50 BEL 9 336 8 340 8 DNR 676

9 Anastas Panchenko 7 RUS 7 344 9 DNR 9 DNR 344

JETTRIBE EUROPEAN JETSKI CHAMPIONSHIP - POLAND - JULY 13-17,2016

ENDURANCE
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3


